
Pulborough Medical Group

Non NHS Charges

Description Charge Payable By

Private Medical Examinations
Fitness to drive/ Employment/ Racing Driver /Taxi/HGV and 40 mins £158.00 Patient

Sports/ Private Sector/ Driving/ Seat Belt Exempt/ and 30 mins £118.00 Patient

Attend School/ University - 20 mins £ 80.00 Patient

Community mini bus reduced rate 30 mins £54.00 Patient

Light Aircraft Pilots's Licence Medical (& report) £125.00 Patient

Light Aircraft Pilots's Licence within expiry date of above £95.00 Patient

Pre-Employment examination & report £118.00

Forms and Certificates
Sports centre fitness to attend £18.00 Patient

Fitness to travel certificate £40.00 Patient

Shotgun Licence Certificate £45.00

Private Pilot licence £40.00 Patient

Scuba Diving (Fit to do) no medical / Parachute Jump £31.00 Patient

Holiday Cancellation Form £35.00 Patient/Insurer

Sick Note (Confidential medical cert) £15.00 Patient

Private Prescription £13.20 + medication cost Patient

Statement of Fact £23.00 Patient

Insurance/Medical Reports 
GP report for insurance applicants £104.00 Insurer

Supplementary GP report insurance applicants (brief) £21.00 - £25.00 Insurer

Targeted GP report insurance applicants (full) £55.00 Insurer

Insurance Medical Examination + report (30 mins) £106.00 Insurer

War Pensions Medical Report/service personnel/veterans £39.09 Veterans Agency

Full Occupational Health Report £30.00 Employer

Brief Occupational Health Report £21.00 Employer/Patient

Self employment/Personal Sick/Accident Insurance £21.00 Patient

Pre-Employment medical report (no examination) £60.00

Pre-Employment Local Authority report Up to £50.00

CICA (Criminal Injury Compensation Authority) £39.00 CICA

Medical Records
Access of all medical records (view) £12.00 Patient

Copy of computerised medical records under data protection Up to £50.00 depending on volume Patient

Full copy of notes £50.00 Patient

Up to date patient summary only £10.00 Patient

Copy of partial notes £0.35 per sheet max £50.00 Patient

Power of Attorney £79.00 Patient

Court of Protection (to activate a Power of Attorney) £50.00

AH Health assessment for prospective carer AH2 form £74.00 Parent/Adoption Agency

AH2 Update report on parent / carer £25.00 Parent/Adoption Agency

Miscellaneous
GP letter to solicitor (short) £40.00

GP letter to solicitor (long) £95.00

Sundry letter from doctor/ to whom it may concern £16.00 - £25.00 Patient

Foreign Nationals
GP Consultation (10 mins) £55.00

Nurse Consultation (10 mins) £27.50 + cost of dressings

IF THE SPECIFIC INFORMATION YOU NEED IS NOT LISTED

PLEASE ASK FINANCE OR ADMINISTRATION - THANK YOU


